1
Product catalog
Hernia care.
We’re much more
than mesh.
2
Ventral hernia
	 2	 Open repair

Biologics
Permacol™ surgical implant
Order code Description  Box qty
P100104 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 1 cm x 4 cm x 1.0 mm
1
P100204 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 2 cm x 4 cm x 1.0 mm
1
P100205 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 2 cm x 5 cm x 1.0 mm
1
P100308 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 3 cm x 8 cm x 1.0 mm
1
P100055 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 5 cm x 5 cm x 1.0 mm
1
P100510 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 5 cm x 10 cm x 1.0 mm
1
P101010 Porcine dermal collagen implant for hernia and abdominal wall
repair, 10 cm x 10 cm x 1.0 mm

Extraperitoneal placement
Parietene™ macroporous mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
PPM1106 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 1
PPM1106X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPM1106X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 6
PPM1508 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 1
PPM1508X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 3
PPM1508X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 6
PPM1510X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
PPM1515 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
PPM1515X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
PPM1515X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 6
PPM2020 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 20 x 20 cm 1
PPM2020X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 20 x 20 cm 3
PPM3030 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 30 x 30 cm 1
PPM3030X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 30 x 30 cm 3

3
Tack fixation systems
Order code Description  Box qty
ABSTACK20S AbsorbaTack™ 5 mm single-use short fixation device with 20 tacks 6
OMS-TTSS Stat Tack™ fixation device with 15 titanium helical tacks 5
Open ventral mechanical
8
Intraperitoneal placement
Parietene™ DS composite mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
PPDS12 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, diameter 12 cm 1
PPDS15 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, diameter 15 cm 1
PPDS1510 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
PPDS2015 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 20 x 15 cm 1
PPDS2520 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 25 x 20 cm 1
PPDS3020 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 30 x 20 cm 1
PPDS3530 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 35 x 30 cm 1
Lap ventral mesh
Parietex™ composite mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
PCO9 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, diameter 9 cm 1
PCO12 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, diameter 12 cm 1
PCO15 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, diameter 15 cm 1
PCO20 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, diameter 20 cm 1
PCO1510 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, 15 x 10 cm 1
PCO2015 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, 20 x 15 cm 1
PCO2520 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, 25 x 20 cm 1
PCO3020 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, 30 x 20 cm 1
PCO3728 Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film, 37 x 28 cm 1
9
Lap ventral mesh
Intraperitoneal placement
Parietex™ optimized composite mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
With
preplaced sutures
Without
preplaced sutures
PCO9FX PCO9X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
diameter 9 cm
1
PCO12FX PCO12X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
diameter 12 cm
1
PCO15FX PCO15X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
diameter 15 cm
1
PCO20FX PCO20X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
diameter 20 cm
1
PCO1510FX PCO1510X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
15 x 10 cm
1
PCO2015FX PCO2015X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
20 x 15 cm
1
PCO2520FX PCO2520X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
25 x 20 cm
1
PCO3020FX PCO3020X Polyester mesh with absorbable collagen film,
30 x 20 cm
1
10
Intraperitoneal placement
Symbotex™ composite mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
With
preplaced sutures
Without
preplaced sutures
SYM9F SYM9 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, diameter 9 cm
1
SYM12F SYM12 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, diameter 12 cm
1
SYM15F SYM15 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, diameter 15 cm
1
SYM20F SYM20 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, diameter 20 cm
1
SYM1510F SYM1510 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 15 x 10 cm
1
SYM2015F SYM2015 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 20 x 15 cm
1
SYM2520F SYM2520 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 25 x 20 cm
1
SYM3020F SYM3020 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 30 x 20 cm
1
SYM3728F SYM3728 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 37 x 28 cm
1
SYM4232F SYM4232 Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 42 x 32 cm
1
SYM1710EF SYM1710E Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 17 x 10 cm
elliptical
1
SYM2012EF SYM2012E Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 20 x 12 cm
elliptical
1
SYM2515EF SYM2515E Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable
collagen film and marking, 25 x 15 cm
elliptical
1
SYM3420EF SYM3420E Monofilament polyester mesh with absorbable

5
Staple fixation systems
Order code Description  Box qty
174027 MultiFire Endo Hernia™ 0˚ 12 mm stapler with ten, 4.0 mm staples 6
174025 MultiFire Endo Hernia™ 12 mm stapler with ten, 4.8 mm staples 6
174015 MultiFire Endo Hernia™ single-use loading unit with ten, 4.0 mm
staples
6
174007 MultiFire Endo Hernia™ single-use loading unit with ten, 4.8 mm
staples
6
173054 Endo Universal™ 65° 12 mm stapler with ten, 4.0 mm staples 6
173052 Endo Universal™ 65° 12 mm stapler with ten, 4.8 mm staples 6
Lap ventral mechanical
12
Parietene™ macroporous mesh†
Order code Description  Box qty
PPM1106 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 1
PPM1106X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPM1106X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 6
PPM1508 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 1
PPM1508X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 3
PPM1508X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 6
PPM1510 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
PPM1510X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
PPM1510X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 6
PPM1515 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
PPM1515X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
PPM1515X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 6
PPM2020 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 20 x 20 cm 1
PPM2020X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 20 x 20 cm 3
PPM3030 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 30 x 30 cm 1
PPM3030X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 30 x 30 cm 3

TEM1515G Polyester mesh with polylactic acid grips, 15 x 15 cm 1
Surgipro™ mesh plug and patch
Order code Description  Box qty
SMPL-01 Monofilament polypropylene clear mesh hernia plug and patch,
large
2
SMPM-02 Monofilament polypropylene clear mesh hernia plug and patch,
medium
2
15
†Also used for femoral hernia repair.
Laparoscopic mesh
Dextile™ anatomical mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
DXT1309AL Monofilament polypropylene mesh, left anatomical, 13 x 9 cm 1
DXT1309AR Monofilament polypropylene mesh, right anatomical, 13 x 9 cm 1
DXT1510AL Monofilament polypropylene mesh, left anatomical, 15 x 10 cm 1
DXT1510AR Monofilament polypropylene mesh, right anatomical, 15 x 10 cm 1
DXT1612AL Monofilament polypropylene mesh, left anatomical, 16 x 12 cm 1
DXT1612AR Monofilament polypropylene mesh, right anatomical 16 x 12 cm 1
Parietene™ macroporous mesh†
Order code Description  Box qty
PPM1106 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 1
PPM1106X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPM1106X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 11 x 6 cm 6
PPM1508 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 1
PPM1508X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 3
PPM1508X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 8 cm 6
PPM1510 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
PPM1510X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
PPM1510X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 10 cm 6
PPM1515 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
PPM1515X3 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
PPM1515X6 Monofilament polypropylene mesh, 15 x 15 cm 6
16
Laparoscopic mesh
Parietex™ hydrophilic anatomical mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
TECT1510AL Hydrophilic anatomical polyester mesh, left, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1510AR Hydrophilic anatomical polyester mesh, right, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1612AL Hydrophilic anatomical polyester mesh, left, 16 x 12 cm 1
TECT1612AR Hydrophilic anatomical polyester mesh, right, 16 x 12 cm 1
TECT1510ADPL Hydrophilic anatomical polyester mesh, left with flap, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1510ADPR Hydrophilic anatomical polyester mesh, right with flap, 15 x 10 cm 1
Parietex™ hydrophilic 3-D mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
TET1309 Hydrophilic 3-dimensional polyester mesh, 13 x 9 cm 1
TET1510 Hydrophilic 3-dimensional polyester mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
TET1515 Hydrophilic 3-dimensional polyester mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
TET2020 Hydrophilic 3-dimensional polyester mesh, 20 x 20 cm 1
TET3030 Hydrophilic 3-dimensional polyester mesh, 30 x 30 cm 1
17
ProGrip™ laparoscopic self-fixating mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
LPG1510AL Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh, left anatomical with
polylactic acid grips and collagen film, 15 × 10 cm
1
LPG1510AR Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh, right anatomical
with polylactic acid grips and collagen film, 15 × 10 cm
1
LPG1510AKTWO Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh, bilateral right and
left anatomical with polylactic acid grips and collagen film, 15
× 10 cm
1
LPG1612AL Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh, left anatomical with
polylactic acid grips and collagen film, 16 × 12 cm
1
LPG1612AR Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh, right anatomical
with polylactic acid grips and collagen film, 16 × 12 cm
1
LPG1510 Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh with polylactic acid
grips and collagen film, 15 × 10 cm
1
LPG1510X2 Laparoscopic self-fixating polyester mesh with polylactic acid
grips and collagen film, 15 × 10 cm
1
Laparoscopic mesh
ProGrip™ self-gripping polyester mesh
Order code Description  Box qty
TEM1509G Polyester mesh with polylactic acid grips, 15 x 9 cm 1
TEM1515G Polyester mesh with polylactic acid grips, 15 x 15 cm 1
Versatex™ monofilament mesh†
Order code Description  Box qty
VTX1106 Macroporous polyester mesh, 11 x 6 cm 1
VTX1106X3 Macroporous polyester mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
VTX1510 Macroporous polyester mesh, 15 x 10 cm 1
VTX1510X3 Macroporous polyester mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
VTX1515 Macroporous polyester mesh, 15 x 15 cm 1
VTX1515X3 Macroporous polyester mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
†Also used for femoral hernia repair.
18
Balloon access and dissection systems
Preperitoneal distention balloons